Technical Specifications
Overview
Fastwel CPC309 is a single-board computer
in StackPC format. In addition to the standard
StackPC* interfaces it has VGA, LVDS and
RS-232, soldered NAND Flash and soldered
RAM.
*StackPC: 4×1 PCI_Express, 6×USB 2.0, 2×SATA II,

CPC309 Intel Atom D510
Based SBC with StackPC* expansion connector
Ordering Information
CPC309 Configuration
Delivery checklist:
1. CPC309 module
2. ACS00023-04 – Adapter cable for connection to СОМ1, COM2 (DB9M - IDC10)
3. ACS00027-02 – Adapter cable for connection to VGA monitor (DB15F - IDC10)
4. ACS00043 – Adapter cable for PS/s keyboard and mouse connection
5. ACS00059 – Socket with contacts for connection of a power supply
6. Jumper 2 mm for XP9, XP26 connectors (2 pcs)
7. Package
Additional accessories and cables:
1. ACS00031-01 – ACS00031-01 Installation Kit – JST PHR-5 socket
with a set of contacts SPH-002T-P0.5S (for Audio connector)
2. ACS00031-02 – ACS00031-02 Installation Kit – JST PHR-6 socket
with a set of contacts SPH-002T-P0.5S (for KB/Mouse connector)
3. ACS00031-03 – Installation Kit ACS00031-03 – JST PHR-6 socket
with a set of contacts SPH-002T-P0.5S (for Mic In connector)
4. ACS00037 – Installation Kit ACS00037. Hirose DF13-20DS-1.25C socket
and a set of DF13-2630SCF contacts (for connection of LVDS panel)
5. ACS00035-01 – Radiator and installation screws
CPC309 - 01 \ Options
Version
01 Intel Atom D510/ 2 GB DDR2 RAM/
4 GB NAND Flash/ Compact Flash/ 2×SATA/